Access Point

Uriin
TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT

2'KIT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiPI POE
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

99,75 USD

51,45 USD

61,95 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb



